
Arrivals

Min 

Price

Modal 

Price
Max Price Unit:  Qui 

RAJASTHAN KOTA MUSTARD 4,005 4,658 4,988 3,607

RAJASTHAN CHABRA MUSTARD 4,038 4,750 4,970 2,152

RAJASTHAN PRATAPGARH RJ MUSTARD 3,800 4,600 4,791 1,210

RAJASTHAN BHAWANI MANDI MUSTARD 3,873 4,500 5,001 887

RAJASTHAN CHOMEHLA MUSTARD 4,385 4,670 4,755 2,110

RAJASTHAN ALWAR MUSTARD 3,000 4,450 5,350 1,767

RAJASTHAN KHANPUR MUSTARD 4,100 4,751 4,940 1,435

RAJASTHAN ATRU MUSTARD 4,150 4,500 4,901 1,531

RAJASTHAN KHAIRTHAL MUSTARD 4,261 4,914 5,500 1,237

RAJASTHAN BARAN MUSTARD 4,645 4,875 5,042 3,051

RAJASTHAN RAMGANJ MANDI MUSTARD 4,199 4,800 4,841 1,166

RAJASTHAN CHAKSU MUSTARD 4,500 4,951 5,430 944

RAJASTHAN KHERLI MUSTARD 4,655 4,852 5,142 938

RAJASTHAN MANDAWARI MUSTARD 4,536 4,655 5,187 323

RAJASTHAN GANGAPUR CITY MUSTARD 4,444 5,000 5,300 1,148

RAJASTHAN GHARSANA MUSTARD 4,384 4,600 4,854 234

RAJASTHAN RANI MUSTARD 4,142 4,777 4,820 800

RAJASTHAN NADBAI MUSTARD 4,745 4,999 5,287 774

RAJASTHAN DEOLI MUSTARD 3,600 4,933 5,150 765

RAJASTHAN MAHUWA MANDAWAR MUSTARD 4,120 4,360 4,721 705

RAJASTHAN JHALRAPATAN MUSTARD 4,000 4,299 4,810 1,953

RAJASTHAN TONK MUSTARD 4,749 4,980 5,246 588

RAJASTHAN BUNDI MUSTARD 4,100 4,500 5,000 1,018

RAJASTHAN RAWLA MUSTARD 4,200 5,035 5,070 61

RAJASTHAN HINDOUN MUSTARD 4,560 4,680 5,240 362

RAJASTHAN IKLERA MUSTARD 3,907 4,501 4,752 2,279

RAJASTHAN KEKRI MUSTARD 4,425 5,050 5,050 310

RAJASTHAN CHOTTISADRI MUSTARD 2,576 4,531 4,921 328

RAJASTHAN BARODAMEV MUSTARD 4,200 4,200 5,248 142

RAJASTHAN RAWATSAR MUSTARD 4,741 4,946 5,130 40

RAJASTHAN ITAWA MUSTARD 4,450 5,068 5,100 251

RAJASTHAN BARISADRI MUSTARD 4,000 4,715 4,930 246

RAJASTHAN FATEHNAGAR MUSTARD 4,376 4,680 4,785 208

RAJASTHAN NIMBAHERA MUSTARD 4,301 4,470 4,650 1,226

RAJASTHAN KAMAN MUSTARD 5,029 5,269 5,269 52

RAJASTHAN RAISINGHNAGAR MUSTARD 4,350 4,715 4,830 199

RAJASTHAN MERTA CITY MUSTARD 4,326 4,893 5,060 243

RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR MUSTARD 4,795 5,095 5,095 165

RAJASTHAN BHILWARA MUSTARD 4,400 4,700 4,935 156
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RAJASTHAN PADAMPUR MUSTARD 4,695 4,695 4,946 190

RAJASTHAN BILARA MUSTARD 4,000 4,300 4,600 127

RAJASTHAN SANGARIYA MUSTARD 4,152 4,630 4,630 115

RAJASTHAN SRI MADHOPUR MUSTARD 4,002 4,078 4,078 10

RAJASTHAN BEAWAR MUSTARD 4,782 4,789 4,789 88

RAJASTHAN JAITSAR MUSTARD 4,720 4,720 4,720 85

RAJASTHAN DEEG MUSTARD 4,533 5,028 5,160 77

RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH MUSTARD 4,650 4,650 4,777 76

RAJASTHAN DEI MUSTARD 4,730 4,780 4,870 161

RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH TOWN MUSTARD 4,717 4,717 4,937 70

RAJASTHAN LALSOT MUSTARD 4,875 5,062 5,190 129

RAJASTHAN BASSI MUSTARD 4,521 4,865 5,078 0

RAJASTHAN ANOOPGARH MUSTARD 4,612 4,612 4,667 45

RAJASTHAN ANTA MUSTARD 4,396 4,449 4,449 38

RAJASTHAN SRIKARANPUR MUSTARD 4,100 4,271 4,842 0

RAJASTHAN M. KISHANGARH MUSTARD 4,299 5,131 5,131 38

RAJASTHAN GOLUWALA MUSTARD 4,666 4,687 4,860 34

RAJASTHAN SIKAR MUSTARD 4,000 4,700 4,700 45

RAJASTHAN NAGAR MUSTARD 4,722 5,381 5,381 30

RAJASTHAN SURATGARH MUSTARD 4,575 4,575 4,575 30

RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR MUSTARD 4,800 4,800 4,800 0

RAJASTHAN RANIWARA MUSTARD 4,200 4,300 4,500 13

RAJASTHAN JODHPUR GRAIN MUSTARD 4,300 4,300 8,100 10

RAJASTHAN DOONI MUSTARD 3,520 4,400 4,595 11

RAJASTHAN DAUSA MUSTARD 4,595 4,795 4,795 405

RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU MUSTARD 4,700 4,700 4,850 10

RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR MUSTARD 4,700 4,700 4,700 0

RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR GRAIN MUSTARD 4,800 4,800 4,800 4

RAJASTHAN BAYANA MUSTARD SEED 4,234 4,974 5,599 576

RAJASTHAN MAHUWA RJ MUSTARD SEED 4,900 4,900 5,201 477

RAJASTHAN SADULSHAHAR MUSTARD SEED 4,500 4,685 4,950 118

RAJASTHAN NOHAR MUSTARD SEED 4,600 4,600 4,970 24

RAJASTHAN BHADRA MUSTARD SEED 3,340 3,340 3,340 1

MADHYA PRADESH AGAR MUSTARD 4,155 4,368 4,579 1,812

MADHYA PRADESH BERASIA MUSTARD 3,595 4,000 4,745 121

MADHYA PRADESH
KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI-

KOLARAS
MUSTARD 3,955 3,955 4,785 172

MADHYA PRADESH HARDA MUSTARD 3,800 4,330 4,330 326

MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA MUSTARD 3,850 4,791 5,345 56

MADHYA PRADESH MORENA MUSTARD 4,870 4,935 4,970 40

MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR MUSTARD 4,300 4,560 5,555 46

MADHYA PRADESH MANDLA MUSTARD SEED 5,000 5,000 5,050 215

MADHYA PRADESH GANJ BASODA MUSTARD SEED 3,900 4,701 5,285 250

GUJARAT VISNAGAR MUSTARD 3,500 4,525 5,510 2,593

GUJARAT KALAVAD MUSTARD 4,510 4,510 4,510 52

GUJARAT DHANERA MUSTARD 4,555 4,805 4,940 158

GUJARAT ANJAR MUSTARD 5,560 5,560 5,560 55

GUJARAT BHUJ MUSTARD SEED 4,400 4,650 4,650 108

GUJARAT HALVAD MUSTARD SEED 5,055 5,055 5,365 76

GUJARAT WANKANER APMC MUSTARD SEED 5,875 5,885 5,885 12

HARYANA ATELI APMC MUSTARD 4,610 5,000 5,200 110

HARYANA INDRI MUSTARD 3,640 4,700 4,950 200

HARYANA SHAHBAD MUSTARD 3,288 4,652 5,142 153

HARYANA HISAR APMC MUSTARD 4,350 4,600 4,750 261

HARYANA BARARA MUSTARD 4,100 4,900 5,025 60



HARYANA ISMAILABAD MUSTARD 4,300 4,525 4,900 93

HARYANA ADAMPUR MUSTARD 4,620 4,620 5,050 18

HARYANA RADAUR MUSTARD 4,200 4,800 4,800 5

HARYANA SIRSA MUSTARD 4,690 4,881 4,881 63

HARYANA MULLANA MUSTARD 4,550 4,700 5,000 37

HARYANA FARRUKHNAGAR MUSTARD 4,700 4,700 4,700 13

TOTAL ARRIVALS :  46,753


